	RANTY DEED VOL 20189 Page 18427
	RANTY DEED VOI. <u>m89</u> Page 18427 JAMES A. WILSON and MYRTLE WILSON, Trustees
of the WILSON FAMILY TRUST and ROBERT C.	TRACY and LILLIAN M. TRACY, husband and wife
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration he GIENGER INVESTMENTS, an assumed busines	reinafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called . 33 name, hereinafter called . y unto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and .
the grantee; does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, h taining, situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u>	ereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper-
The Si NEL of Section 30, Township 35 Sou Klamath County, Oregon.	ith, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian,
Klamath County Tax Account #3511-03000-01	1100 ·
	and the second sec
MOUNTAIN TIPLE COMPANY "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those of record and those apparent upon the land as of the date of this deed and that	
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those The true and actual consideration paid for this true	ses and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims claiming under the above described encumbrances. ansfer; stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 24,290.00
 MAXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	EL DURNYHNBANY DR XAAAAXA KAKAKAKA KHADXAA KALAKA HA KADANA KEN DEBUNAKAKAKAKA SAKU XUMALABAN KUBANAKA MUDANA X
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereo In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this	instrument this $\underline{/2}$ day of <u>September</u> , 19 <u>89</u> gned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
ROBERTO C. TRACY	X WILSON FAMILY TRUST
X Tilleam M. Naey	JAMES A. WILSON, Trustee
STATE OF DERECTAL CALIFORNIA	TATE OF CALLER WILSON, Trustee TATE OF CALLER (County of) ss.
$\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}$	_ , / <u>9 09</u>
<u>Septemper</u> , <i>19</i> 9	Personally appeared <u>JAMES A. WILSON, Trustee</u> and <u>MYRTLE WILSON, Trustee</u> who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named Year ROBERT C. TRACY and LILLAN M. TRACY	andrigen hierselfondstor another streacher schol nazer ten der german schol n prositien som kommensioner ster her ander som ster
	WILSON FAMILY TRUST
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument Xa to be <u>set THELRA reactions and deed</u> . XI	BIYANAL MUKANAMANANA KAMERANYA KANAMANI ALAMANI KAMERANANA KAMERA RALA KALARAMANANANANANA KANA KANAMANI ALA KANANANANANA KANA
IX I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	K BARARAJISTRAGHNAJIANA BY BER AND AND HEARING TO BE AN -ON /
d contract and a second and a second a	ach of them acknowledged said in the state of the its vehicles of the state of the
OFFICIAL TATALO	Before me: All control of the contro
	Notary Public for Diana California
Vilson Family Trust & Robert C. & Lillian	7-1-91
4638 Coller Way Magalia, CA 95954	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
GLENGER INVESTMENTS HC 30 Box 55	Filed for record at request of:
Chiloguin: OR 97624 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	<u>Mountain Title Co.</u>
Arr monthly must be SAME AS GRANTEE	on this 29th day of Sept. A.D. 10, 89
	at <u>3:33</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>18627</u>
NAME: ADDRESS. ZIP	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Drussne Mullendine
Unil a charge is requirised all na susaments shall be sent to the following adverts. <u>SAME AS GRANTEE</u>	Deputy.
NAME ADDRESS ZIP	

A LOFIN'TA IN TUTILE CONTINUE